
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

No. 

45 
71 
36 
86 
64 
55 
777 
13 
146 
35 
171 
348 
247 
5 
27 
88 

Name 

Ryan Beattie 
John Cadman 
Jason Thoms 
Joe Schuster 
Cole Alexander 
Serge Perras 
Zaim Laflamme 
Martin Perreault 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Daniel Johnson 
Nicolas Audet 
Jeff Barnard 
Mark Stecho 
Julia Krans 
Jeremy Lazure 
Louis Levesque 

Hometown 

Petrolia ON 
Smithville ON 
Ottawa ON 
Richmond ON 
Amaranth ON 
Miami Beach FL 
Longueuil QC 
S a i n t - A l e x i s - d e - M o n t c a l m  Q C  
St-maurice Qc 
Ajax ON 
Saint-Isidore QC 
Hamilton ON 
Linwood ON 
Caledon East ON 
Montreal QC 
Quebec QC 

Make 

BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 

Model/Engine 

S1000RR 
V4 
S1000RR 
M1000RR 
GSX-R750 
S1000RR 
Daytona 675R 
ZX-10R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
Daytona 765 

Laps 

10 
8 
11 
13 
9 
12 
14 
8 
12 
7 
12 
7 
12 
14 
9 

Best Tm 

1:24.289 
1:25.813 
1:25.973 
1:26.427 
1:26.470 
1:26.511 
1:26.780 
1:27.806 
1:28.790 
1:29.460 
1:29.840 
1:29.986 
1:30.451 
1:31.710 
1:31.777 

In Lap 

9 
2 
3 
8 
5 
4 
12 
5 
11 
4 
8 
5 
11 
8 
6 
0 

Diff 

1.524 
1.684 
2.138 
2.181 
2.222 
2.491 
3.517 
4.501 
5.171 
5.551 
5.697 
6.162 
7.421 
7.488 

Gap 

1.524 
0.160 
0.454 
0.043 
0.041 
0.269 
1.026 
0.984 
0.670 
0.380 
0.146 
0.465 
1.259 
0.067 

Best Speed 

169.004 
166.003 
165.694 
164.823 
164.742 
164.663 
164.153 
162.235 
160.437 
159.235 
158.562 
158.305 
157.491 
155.329 
155.215 
- 

Total Tm 

16:04.027 
16:58.000 
19:29.605 
18:44.305 
20:16.704 
20:56.378 
20:54.965 
12:44.697 
18:46.659 
11:00.264 
18:06.600 
9:16.716 
20:57.082 
21:26.755 
14:36.621 

Comment 
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************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

Amateur Superbike - Qualify Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:28:54 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-08 16:20 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


